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AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I

ALTADENA STATION
Unincorporated Area

CRESCENTA VALLEY STATION
Unincorporated Area
La Canada/Flintridge

EAST LOS ANGELES STATION
Unincorporated Area
Commerce

LANCASTER STATION
Unincorporated Area
Lancaster

MALIBU/LOST HILLS STATION
Unincorporated Area
Agoura Hills
Calabasas
Hidden Hills
Malibu
Westlake Village

PALMDALE STATION
Unincorporated Area
Palmdale

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY STATION
Unincorporated Area
Santa Clarita

TEMPLE STATION
Unincorporated Area
Bradbury
Duarte
Rosemead
South El Monte
Temple City

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION I TOTAL

857
857

862
460
402

4,347
3,151
1,196

6,597
802

5,795

1,653
301
419
392
29

356
156

5,791
936

4,855

5,023
1,453
3,570

4,234
959

6
565

1479
668
557

29,364

197.36
197.36

211.20
235.99
188.53

280.69
223.04
879.74

370.31
259.10
393.69

180.92
154.85
179.85
164.52
142.02
258.66
175.40

309.73
249.96
324.70

208.06
212.59
206.27

207.95
150.88
62.76

243.32
256.86
296.98
155.61

257.44


